I
plate-fin heat exchanger
0
500
700
800
900
1000

T=30˚C
plate-fin heat exchanger
How to order
Dimensions
AL※ - A(D)※
1	 2
Model     Fan dia: 6"x1  with temperature protection switch     AL404 PT1/2"     AL608 PT3/8"     AL609 PT1/2"
Voltage     A1: AC115V     A2: AC230V     A3: AC380V     D1: DC12V     D2: DC24V
1
2
Unit: mm PERFORMANCE DIAGRAM
LOSS OF PRESSURE (at 32 Cst)
Specifications
Only suitable for the drain port in variable vane pump
which working pressure is under 70 bar. (drain only)
Model
Motor Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Power
(W)
Current
(A)
Rated
Speed
(r.p.m)
Air Flow
m3/h
Noise
dB (A)
Oil Flow
(lpm)
Max.
Pressure
(bar)
Capacity
(kcal/h)
∆t=30 °C
Weight
(kg)
Phase IP
AL404
Single 54
AC115
50/60
45/37
0.6/0.5
2850/3450 457/553 42/48
1~10 10
1100 2.25
AC230 0.27/0.23
AL608 950 2AC380 30/25 0.16/0.14
- -
DC12
- 19.2
1.6
3350
500
51AL609 950 2
DC24 0.8 420
Model A B C
AL404 PT1/2" 42 120
AL608 PT3/8" 32 110
AL609 PT1/2" 32 110
P213
I
plate-fin heat exchanger
0 1 2
350
550

AL404-CA
T=30˚C
How to order
AL※ - C  A(D)※
1	 2	 3
Model     Fan dia: 6"x1  with temperature protection switch     AL404 PT1/2"     AL608 PT3/8"     AL609 PT1/2"
With fan case
Voltage     A1: AC115V     A2: AC230V     A3: AC380V     D1: DC12V     D2: DC24V
1
2
3
Unit: mm
Dimensions
PERFORMANCE DIAGRAM
LOSS OF PRESSURE (at 32 Cst)
Specifications
Only suitable for the drain port in variable vane pump
which working pressure is under 70 bar. (drain only)
Model
Motor Voltage
(V)
Frequency
(Hz)
Power
(W)
Current
(A)
Rated
Speed
(r.p.m)
Air Flow
m3/h
Noise
dB (A)
Oil Flow
(lpm)
Max.
Pressure
(bar)
Capacity
(kcal/h)
∆t=30 °C
Weight
(kg)
Phase IP
AL404-C
Single 54
AC115
50/60
45/37
0.6/0.5
2850/3450 457/553 42/48
1~10 10
1200 2.6
AC230 0.27/0.23
AL608-C 1050 2.25AC380 30/25 0.16/0.14
- -
DC12
- 19.2
1.6
3350
500
51AL609-C 1050 2.25
DC24 0.8 420
Model A B C
AL404-C PT1/2" 42 120
AL608-C PT3/8" 32 110
AL609-C PT1/2" 32 110
P214
I
0 1 2
350
550

(bar)
8 10
How to order
AL   ※
1	 2
Model
404 PT1/2"     608 PT3/8"     609 PT 1/2"
1
2
Dimensions
LOSS OF PRESSURE (at 32 Cst)Unit: mm
Specifications
Only suitable for the drain port in variable vane pump
which working pressure is under 70 bar. (drain only)
Model Oil Flow (lpm) Max. Pressure (bar) Weight (kg)
AL404
1~10 10
1
AL608 0.75
AL609 0.75
Model A B C D E F
AL404 PT1/2" 42 66 217 203 250
AL608 PT3/8" 32 56 217 203 250
AL609 PT1/2" 32 56 217 203 250
P216
I
COOLING PUMP & ANTI-BURST VALVE
Dimensions
Cooling pump-for off-line circuit
Anti-burst valve - effictive for peak pressure
Model
Motor
(HP)
Flow Rate
(lpm)
L LA DA H HA EA
Port
(Rc/PT)
TC-6130 1/6 20 275 130 90 124 160 128 1/2"
TC-6180 1/6 20 325 180 90 124 160 128 1/2"
TC-4155 1/4 50 341 155 126 160 191 158 3/4"
TC-4220 1/4 50 406 220 126 160 191 158 3/4"
TC-4350 1/4 50 536 350 126 160 191 158 3/4"
TC-2180 1/2 80 385 180 126 170 196 171 1"
TC-2290 1/2 80 495 290 126 170 196 171 1"
TC-1180 1 120 400 180 151 180 191 185 1"
TC-1240 1 120 460 240 151 180 196 185 1"
TC-1380 1 120 600 380 151 180 196 185 1"
L
LA
DA
EA
HA
H
P217
I
plate-fin heat exchanger
INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE
AH cooler fittings
Option 1. Off-line circuit is strongly recommended
Option 2. Use patent product anti-burst Valve Fig.1 / Fig.2